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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.

DI BUO, Ilario 1335
FRANGILLI, Michele 1330

1 GALIAZZO, Marco 1305
16

Tgt. Nation Res.

PEDRAZA, Miguel 1276
DIAZ, Rene 1206

9 VALENTIN, Jaime 1064
8 DIAZ, Manuel 1249

MARQUEZ, Danny 1206 Tgt. Nation Res.

PEREZ, Jorge 1164

GODFREY, Laurence 1323
WILLS, Alan 1281

5 TERRY, Simon 1272
12 BAQUERIZO, Otton 1139

DUENAS, Oscar 1113
BALAREZO, Luis 1107

Tgt. Nation Res.

CASTRO, Diego 1111 Final
DE LEON, Luis 1017 Gold Medal Match

13 LEHNHOFF, Juan F. 936
4 VAN ALTEN, Wietse 1329

CUSTERS, Pieter 1325
VAN DER BERG, Bas 1224

XUE, Hai Feng 1312
WU, FengBo 1306

3 LIU, Zhaoyuan 1267 Final
14 Bronze Medal Match

CORDERO, Miguel Hipolito 1216
ESTEVEZ, Oscar 1172

11 ROBIOU, Jose Miguel 1095
6 MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio 1305

MERLOS, Ricardo 1281
RUIZ, Nelson 1229

DUENAS, Crispin 1296
MAC DONALD, Hugh 1245

7 ARCAND, Brian 1219
10 HERNANDEZ, Sebastian 1198

ALVAREZ, Robinson 1164
PACHON, Alejandro 1138

15
2 MAGANA, Eduardo 1322

VELEZ, Luis Eduardo 1315
SERRANO, Juan Rene 1296

Final

Team Recurve Men/Hommes
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Semi Final
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3876 GREAT BRITAIN 209

3359 ECUADOR 181
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3970 *ITALY

3064 GUATEMALA 172

3878 NETHERLANDS 223

3885 P.R. CHINA *

3483 DOMINICAN REP. 193

3815 EL SALVADOR 221

3760 CANADA 201

3500 COLOMBIA 181

3933 MEXICO *



20th - 25th June 2006, San Salvador
Team Results Summary
Team Recurve Men/Hommes

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Final Finals Total
1. ITALY DI BUO, Ilario 1335 3970 * 218 225 225 450

FRANGILLI, Michele 1330
GALIAZZO, Marco 1305

2. MEXICO MAGANA, Eduardo 1322 3933 * 213 217 209 426
VELEZ, Luis Eduardo 1315
SERRANO, Juan Rene 1296

3. GREAT BRITAIN GODFREY, Laurence 1323 3876 209 224 214 220 434
WILLS, Alan 1281
TERRY, Simon 1272

4. P.R. CHINA XUE, Hai Feng 1312 3885 * 220 212 212 424
WU, FengBo 1306
LIU, Zhaoyuan 1267

5. NETHERLANDS VAN ALTEN, Wietse 1329 3878 223 221
CUSTERS, Pieter 1325
VAN DER BERG, Bas 1224

6. EL SALVADOR MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio 1305 3815 221 219
MERLOS, Ricardo 1281
RUIZ, Nelson 1229

7. CANADA DUENAS, Crispin 1296 3760 201 210
MAC DONALD, Hugh 1245
ARCAND, Brian 1219

8. VENEZUELA DIAZ, Manuel 1249 3619 210 207
MARQUEZ, Danny 1206
PEREZ, Jorge 1164

9. DOMINICAN REP. CORDERO, Miguel Hipolito 1216 3483 193
ESTEVEZ, Oscar 1172
ROBIOU, Jose Miguel 1095

10. ECUADOR BAQUERIZO, Otton 1139 3359 181
DUENAS, Oscar 1113
BALAREZO, Luis 1107

COLOMBIA HERNANDEZ, Sebastian 1198 3500 181
ALVAREZ, Robinson 1164
PACHON, Alejandro 1138

12. PUERTO RICO PEDRAZA, Miguel 1276 3546 175
DIAZ, Rene 1206
VALENTIN, Jaime 1064

13. GUATEMALA CASTRO, Diego 1111 3064 172
DE LEON, Luis 1017
LEHNHOFF, Juan F. 936
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